
25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Session 5
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

4 O ptimum Motorsport 1:42.048 21 30.412 41.084 30.350 1:41.8463 2 23 1 1

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:42.829 82 30.402 41.493 30.752 1:42.64743 7 82 4 3

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:43.218 63 30.662 41.547 30.923 1:43.1325 6 45 5 4

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.328 314 30.710 41.636 30.663 1:43.00934 10 316 7 2

90 E2P Racing 1:43.670 245 30.731 41.466 31.003 1:43.20022 22 217 3 6

34 Land Motorsport 1:45.046 76 31.144 42.136 31.628 1:44.90811 11 79 8 8

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:45.639 177 31.361 42.260 31.967 1:45.58817 18 1712 10 11

11 HOFOR Racing 1:45.720 108 31.137 42.566 31.930 1:45.63310 15 108 12 10

71 Juta Racing 1:45.877 489 31.299 42.171 31.786 1:45.25650 50 4811 9 9

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:46.069 5110 31.213 42.357 32.116 1:45.68648 49 5310 11 12

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:42.829 81 30.402 41.493 30.752 1:42.64743 7 82 4 3

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:43.218 62 30.662 41.547 30.923 1:43.1325 6 45 5 4

90 E2P Racing 1:43.670 243 30.731 41.466 31.003 1:43.20022 22 217 3 6

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:45.639 174 31.361 42.260 31.967 1:45.58817 18 1712 10 11

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:46.069 511 31.213 42.357 32.116 1:45.68648 49 5310 11 12

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.328 312 30.710 41.636 30.663 1:43.00934 10 316 7 2

71 Juta Racing 1:45.877 483 31.299 42.171 31.786 1:45.25650 50 4811 9 9

34 Land Motorsport 1:45.046 74 31.144 42.136 31.628 1:44.90811 11 79 8 8

11 HOFOR Racing 1:45.720 105 31.137 42.566 31.930 1:45.63310 15 108 12 10
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Session 5
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

967 HRT Performance 1:49.427 121 32.457 43.832 32.885 1:49.17418 15 520 20 18

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:48.174 72 32.145 43.458 32.554 1:48.1578 7 718 17 16

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:49.181 83 32.182 43.604 33.115 1:48.9019 9 819 19 23

931 QMMF by HRT 1:48.351 204 32.082 43.457 32.406 1:47.94520 21 1917 16 13

907 RPM Racing 1:55.664 125 34.036 45.862 35.321 1:55.2193 12 1026 26 26

949 Road to Le Mans 1:50.963 46 32.877 44.307 33.464 1:50.6485 4 421 21 25

903 Red Ant Racing 1:48.067 71 31.953 43.390 32.522 1:47.8657 8 1015 14 15

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:48.174 72 32.145 43.458 32.554 1:48.1578 7 718 17 16

904 Red Ant Racing 1:48.180 83 32.008 43.478 32.648 1:48.1346 8 816 18 17

931 QMMF by HRT 1:48.351 204 32.082 43.457 32.406 1:47.94520 21 1917 16 13

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:49.181 85 32.182 43.604 33.115 1:48.9019 9 819 19 23

967 HRT Performance 1:49.427 126 32.457 43.832 32.885 1:49.17418 15 520 20 18

949 Road to Le Mans 1:50.963 47 32.877 44.307 33.464 1:50.6485 4 421 21 25

907 RPM Racing 1:55.664 128 34.036 45.862 35.321 1:55.2193 12 1026 26 26

902 Holmgaard Motorsport9 47.822 36.5391 130 30

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

424 Lionspeed GP 1:50.497 91 32.890 44.583 33.005 1:50.47810 9 922 25 20

428 ST Racing 1:50.528 112 32.917 44.503 32.988 1:50.40811 11 923 23 19

421 Venture Engineering 1:50.553 183 32.937 44.516 33.100 1:50.55318 18 1824 24 22

414 Apex MP Racing 1:50.974 44 33.064 44.353 33.006 1:50.4235 6 425 22 21

455 Team A frica Le Mans 1:58.278 95 34.832 47.385 35.800 1:58.0179 9 828 29 27

405 GSR Motorsport 1:58.549 56 35.015 47.330 36.204 1:58.5495 5 529 28 29

415 NM Racing Team 2:01.462 157 34.653 46.627 35.934 1:57.21424 10 1527 27 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

81 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.166 81 30.512 41.309 30.982 1:42.80312 8 74 2 5

78 Dierkes Racing 1:43.209 202 30.368 41.609 31.158 1:43.13521 20 201 6 7

99 Van der Horst Motorsport 1:46.929 213 31.406 42.951 32.502 1:46.85921 20 2113 13 14

24 Kuthe Motorsport 1:49.037 174 31.846 43.394 33.330 1:48.57017 16 1614 15 24
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